St. Peter the Apostle Catholic High School
School Fee Schedule
September 1, 2019 to August 31, 2020

Per Student
Fee Name / Description Fee
Band - Red Deer Provincial Festival S 52.50
Adult Student - per credit S 100.00
Advanced Placement Exams - University Credit S 126.00
Art S 23.10
Band Retreat S 140.00
Band/Choir Trip to Sun Peaks S 1,050.00
Band-Instrumental Rental Fee S 105.00
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees S 80.00
Choir Retreat S 115.50
CTS (CPR Certification) S 31.50
CTS Field Trip S 30.00
Debate Club - Delegate Fee for Model UN S 95.00
Debate Club - Travel (Calgary) S 128.50
Debate Club - Travel (Edmonton) S 73.50
Drama - Zone One Act Trip-Jr High S 105.00
Drama - Zone One Act Trip-Sr High S 200.00
Drama Fieldtrips S 52.50
Drama-Provincial One-Act S 420.00
Edmonton Science Exhibit Trips S 20.00
Educational Travel Program S 5,000.00
English Field Trip S 30.00
Environmental Stewardship Field Trip S 315.00
Food Studies S 36.75
Foreign/Visiting Student $  11,250.00
General Activity Fee (charged to all students) S 5.00
Gr. 9 Options S 60.00
High School Complementary S 50.00
Keybooks S 17.85
Locks S 5.25
Mathematics Field Trip S 30.00
Physical Education 30 - 3 credit S 78.75
Physical Education 30 - 5 credit S 157.50
Religion Activity - Movie Night - optional S 20.00
Religious Retreat - optional S 78.75
Religious Studies Field Trip S 30.00
Science Drumbheller Trip S 175.00
Science program Field Trip S 30.00
Second Language Field trip S 35.00
Ski Trip-Equipment Rental S 27.00
Ski Trip-Lift Tickets S 52.00
Ski Trip-Travel S 42.00
Social Studies Field Trip S 30.00
Space & Science Center Program S 25.00
Sport Performance S 100.00
Sports Team - Provincial Championship Fee S 210.00
Sports Teams - Flag Football S 99.00
Sports Teams - JV VB Boys S 185.00
Sports Teams - Travel S 1,500.00
Sports Teams - Wrestling S 50.00
Sports Teams-Athletic Fee(all team player pay once) S 52.50
Sports Teams-Badminton (Gr 9) S 57.75
Sports Teams-Badminton (SR) S 60.00
Sports Teams-Golf - Gr. 9 S 47.25
Sports Teams-Golf - team S 68.25
Sports Teams-Golf - tryouts S 63.00
Sports Teams-Gr 9 BB S 126.00
Sports Teams-Gr 9 Track & Field S 10.50
Sports Teams-Gr 9 VB S 126.00
Sports Teams-Handball S 210.00
Sports Teams-Handball - Gr 9 S 63.00
Sports Teams-JV BB S 168.00
Sports Teams-JV VB Girls S 185.00
Sports Teams-Rugby S 120.00
Sports Teams-Running Club S 25.20
Sports Teams-Soccer S 21.00
Sports Teams-Soccer-Gr. 9 S 10.50
Sports Teams-SR Basketball (Boys) S 450.00
Sports Teams-SR Basketball (Girls) S 450.00
Sports Teams-SR Track & Field S 15.75
Sports Teams-SR Volleyball (Boys) S 400.00
Sports Teams-SR Volleyball (Girls) S 400.00
Student Council S 5.00
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